
OR Call
1530-0700 Weekday
0700-1530/1530-0700
Wknd
0700-1530/1530-0700
Stats

Backup/ Late Call
0700-0700
24 hour

3rd Call
0700 - 1600 Wkd & Stat

MAT Call
1530-0700 Weekday
0700-1530/1530-0700
Wknd
0700-1530/1530-0700
Stats

PCU - S
A Call - 0700-1600
B Call 1600-0700

APS
0730-0730
24 Hour
935-2937

Date

Wed Oct 1 Enns, Jim

Inglis, Peter

Brown, Robert Cleven, Raegan Papadimitropoulos,
Christina

Martin, Aaron

Thu Oct 2 Funk, Duane Singh, Renate McIntyre, Ian DeBrouwere, Roland

Papadimitropoulos,
Christina

Martin, Aaron

Fri Oct 3 Siddiqui, Faisal Docking, Leanne Csupak, Brian Papadimitropoulos,
Christina

Mathieson, Angie

Sat Oct 4 Pickering, Christine

Enns, Jim

Hardy, Robert Docking, Leanne Petropolis, Andrea

Simonsen, Elizabeth

Papadimitropoulos,
Christina

Mathieson, Angie

Sun Oct 5 Siddiqui, Faisal

Pickering, Christine

Docking, Leanne Hardy, Robert Csupak, Brian

Petropolis, Andrea

Papadimitropoulos,
Christina

Mathieson, Angie

Mon Oct 6 Haberman, Craig Reich, Courtney Singh, Renate Bohn, Ethan

Bohn, Ethan

Mathieson, Angie

Tue Oct 7 Raban, Roshan Webar, Javier Reich, Courtney Brown, Robert

Bohn, Ethan

Hall, Thomas

Wed Oct 8 McPhail, Kristin Papadimitropoulos,
Christina

Brinkman, Ryan Bohn, Ethan Hall, Thomas

Thu Oct 9 Cleven, Raegan Petropolis, Andrea Plester, Jennifer Brown, Robert

Bohn, Ethan

Hall, Thomas

Fri Oct 10 Hall, Thomas Mutter, Thomas Grunfeld, Alex Bohn, Ethan Tenenbein, Marshall

Sat Oct 11 Rodrigues, Daniel

Geisheimer, Andrew

DeBrouwere, Roland Mutter, Thomas Webar, Javier

Foyle, Ryan

Bohn, Ethan Tenenbein, Marshall

Sun Oct 12 Hall, Thomas

Rodrigues, Daniel

Mutter, Thomas DeBrouwere, Roland Grunfeld, Alex

Webar, Javier

Bohn, Ethan Tenenbein, Marshall

Mon Oct 13 Geisheimer, Andrew

Reda, Andrew

DeBrouwere, Roland Mutter, Thomas Denisuik, Tyler

Gill, Jag

Ross-Hopley, Kate

Ross-Hopley, Kate

Tenenbein, Marshall

Tue Oct 14 Staines, Kenton Gard, Sherry Wtorek, Piotr Plester, Jennifer

Ross-Hopley, Kate

Pauls, Ryan

Wed Oct 15 Dundas, Jennifer McPhail, Kristin Inglis, Peter Ross-Hopley, Kate Pauls, Ryan

Thu Oct 16 Bhangu, Manpreet Funk, Duane Pickering, Christine Plester, Jennifer

Ross-Hopley, Kate

Pauls, Ryan

Fri Oct 17 McIntyre, Ian Csupak, Brian McDonald, Heather Ross-Hopley, Kate Brown, Robert

Sat Oct 18 Hardy, Robert

Funk, Duane

Cleven, Raegan Csupak, Brian Vanderhooft, Luke

Richardson, Scott

Ross-Hopley, Kate Brown, Robert

Sun Oct 19 McIntyre, Ian

Hardy, Robert

Csupak, Brian Cleven, Raegan McDonald, Heather

Vanderhooft, Luke

Ross-Hopley, Kate Brown, Robert

Mon Oct 20 Martin, Aaron Wtorek, Piotr Frost, Samantha Inglis, Peter

Inglis, Peter

Brown, Robert

Tue Oct 21 Csupak, Brian Webar, Javier Docking, Leanne Reda, Andrew

Inglis, Peter

Geisheimer, Andrew

Wed Oct 22 Brinkman, Ryan Ross-Hopley, Kate Bohn, Ethan Inglis, Peter Geisheimer, Andrew

Thu Oct 23 Richardson, Scott Neily, Samuel Rodrigues, Daniel Reda, Andrew

Inglis, Peter

Geisheimer, Andrew

Fri Oct 24 Tenenbein, Marshall Martin, Aaron Bhangu, Manpreet Inglis, Peter Frost, Samantha

Sat Oct 25 Raban, Roshan

Gard, Sherry

Haberman, Craig Martin, Aaron Singh, Renate

Mathieson, Angie

Inglis, Peter Frost, Samantha

Sun Oct 26 Tenenbein, Marshall

Raban, Roshan

Martin, Aaron Haberman, Craig Bhangu, Manpreet

Singh, Renate

Inglis, Peter Frost, Samantha

Mon Oct 27 Docking, Leanne Vanderhooft, Luke Mutter, Thomas DeBrouwere, Roland

DeBrouwere, Roland

Frost, Samantha

HEALTH SCIENCES CENTRE - ADULT ANESTHESIA CALL
Wed, Oct 1, 2025 - Fri, Oct 31, 2025



Tue Oct 28 Enns, Jim Williamson, Kelvin Loewen, Calvin Staines, Kenton

DeBrouwere, Roland

Petropolis, Andrea

Wed Oct 29 Gard, Sherry Neily, Samuel Wourms, Vincent DeBrouwere, Roland Petropolis, Andrea

Thu Oct 30 Denisuik, Tyler Richardson, Scott Neily, Samuel Staines, Kenton

DeBrouwere, Roland

Petropolis, Andrea

Fri Oct 31 Pauls, Ryan Kowalski, Stephen Kuo, Kendra DeBrouwere, Roland Reda, Andrew


